TH1 Relay Part Number Code
Example: TH1-160
1 2 3 4
TH1 160
1 Type
TH1 : Standard type
RTH1 : Reflow type
2 Coil Resistance
160 : 160 Ω coil resistance Standard
220 : 220 Ω coil resistance
3 Contact Arrangement
No indication : 1 Form C (1T) (Standard type)
M : 1 Form A (1M)
4 Terminal shape（Mounting method）
No indication : THD type (through hole: standard type)
- S : SMD type
* For any questions please contact our sales department in your region.
TAIKO DEVICE TECHNO & CO., LTD
Date Published 7 July 2008